Open Frame Racks  2-Post Open Frame Racks
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 Spec-00021  P
2-POST OPEN FRAME RACK
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL 2416 Listed; File No. E230874
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 182.4; File No. E230874
EIA 310-D
APPLICATION

FINISH
RAL 9005 black polyester powder paint or milled aluminum or RAL
9003 white polyester power paint finish
LOAD RATING
Do not exceed the following recommended load ratings.
Floor Mount Rack - 1000 lb. (453.6 kg)
One-Sided Solid Shelf - 150 lb. (68.0 kg)
Double-Sided Shelf - 300 lb. (136.1 kg)
One-Sided Vented Shelf - 150 lb. (68.0 kg)
Double-Sided Vented Shelf - 300 lb. (136.1 kg)
Adjustable Vented Shelf - 60 lb. (27.2 kg)
Keyboard/Monitor Shelf - 200 lb. (90.7 kg)
BULLETIN: DMAX, DOFR2
Standard Product  3-in. Column
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Description Finish Rack Units Nominal Frame Height
EDR19FM24U 48.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 1219 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Black 24 4 ft.
EDR19FM38U 72.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 1829 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Black 38 6 ft.
EDR19FM45U 84.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2134 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Black 45 7 ft.
EVR19FM45U 84.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2134 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Mill 45 7 ft.
EWR19FM45U 84.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2134 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack White 45 7 ft.
EDR19FM51U 96.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2438 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Black 51 8 ft.
EVR19FM51U 96.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2438 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Mill 51 8 ft.
EDR19FM58U 108.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2743 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Black 58 9 ft.
EVR19FM58U 108.00 x 20.25 x 15.00 2743 x 514 x 381 19-in. rack Mill 58 9 ft.
EDR23FM24U 48.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 1219 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Black 24 4 ft.
EDR23FM38U 72.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 1829 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Black 38 6 ft.
EDR23FM45U 84.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 2134 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Black 45 7 ft.
EVR23FM45U 84.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 2134 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Mill 45 7 ft.
EDR23FM51U 96.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 2438 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Black 51 8 ft.
EVR23FM51U 96.00 x 24.25 x 15.00 2438 x 616 x 381 23-in. rack Mill 51 8 ft.
Standard Product  3-in. Column with Cable Manager
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Description Finish Rack Units Nominal Frame Height
EDR19FM45UCM1 84.00 x 27.50 x 18.00 2134 x 699 x 457 19-in. rack package, 1 cable manager, DV6D7 Black 45 7 ft.
EDR19FM45UCM2 84.00 x 34.75 x 18.00 2134 x 883 x 457 19-in. rack package, 2 cable managers, DV6D7 Black 45 7 ft.
Standard Product  6-in. Column
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Description Finish Rack Units Nominal Frame Height
EDR19FM45U6 84.00 x 20.28 x 18.00 2134 x 515 x 457 19-in. rack Black 45 7 ft.
EDR19FM51U6 96.00 x 20.28 x 18.00 2438 x 515 x 457 19-in. rack Black 51 8 ft.